
2023-2024 Academic Year
Boy's Tennis (All Levels)

DATE/TIME EVENT LOCATION SPORT EVENT TYPE

Mon 3/25/2024
4:30 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Tennis Courts Boy's Tennis (Varsity) game

Mon 3/25/2024
4:30 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Tennis Courts Boy's Tennis (Varsity) game

Mon 4/1/2024
4:15 PM EDT

 
vs

 

HILAND Facility #1 Men's Tennis (Varsity) game

Thu 4/4/2024
4:30 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Tennis Courts Boy's Tennis (Varsity) game

Thu 4/4/2024
4:30 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Tennis Courts Boy's Tennis (Varsity) game

Sat 4/6/2024
9:00 AM EDT

 
vs

Ramser Tennis Complex - MVNU Boy's Tennis (Varsity) game

Mon 4/8/2024
4:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Silver Park Boy's Tennis (Varsity) game

Thu 4/11/2024
4:30 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Tennis Courts Boy's Tennis (Varsity) game

Mon 4/15/2024
4:15 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Marlington High School Boy's Tennis (Varsity) game

Thu 4/18/2024
4:30 PM EDT

 
vs

Chippewa Tennis Courts Boy's Tennis (Varsity) game

Chippewa High School

Orrville City Schools

Chippewa High School

Orrville City Schools

Hiland High School

Chippewa High School

Chippewa High School

Coventry High School

Chippewa High School

Central Christian School

Mount Vernon MS/HS

Thomas Worthington High School, Coshocton High School,
Westerville South High School, Marietta High / Junior High
School, Geneva High/Middle School, Copley High School,
Chippewa High School

Alliance High School

Chippewa High School

Chippewa High School

Triway Local Schools

Marlington High School

Chippewa High School

Chippewa High School

Massillon Digital Academy Inc
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Mon 4/22/2024
4:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Canton South Tennis Courts Boy's Tennis (Varsity) game

Thu 4/25/2024
4:30 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Tennis Courts Boy's Tennis (Varsity) game

DATE/TIME EVENT LOCATION SPORT EVENT TYPE

Canton South High School

Chippewa High School

Chippewa High School

Cloverleaf Local Schools
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